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J.P. Morgan 20212 A | 1T H | HftERES | BETTETR 500 | 2022 /£ 2 H |  $22.9281 $11,464.0500 3,234,995
Securities PLC | 25 H =S 16 H
PTAETE | HAtERlES | BSECTETRE 49,500 | 202342 H | $22.8822 | $1,132,668.9000 3,284,495
= 8 H
tTAETE | HAtEhlES | S$T01ETRE 500 | 202341 H | $22.8719 $11,435.9700 3,283,995
30 H
PTAETHE | HMEhES | BETTAETE 8,000 | 2021 F 4 H | $22.7811 | $182,248.8000 3,275,995
= 7H
PTAETHE | HMEhES | BETTAETE 7,500 | 2021 44 H | $22.7811| $170,858.2500 3,268,495
= 7H
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PTAETHE | HMEhES | BETTAETE 3,000 | 202144 H | $22.7811 $68,343.3000 3,265,495
= 7H
PTAETHE | HMEhES | BETTAETE 8,000 | 202144 H | $22.7811 | $182,248.8000 3,257,495
= 7H
tTAETE | HAtEhlES | BECTETRE 1,500 | 2021 4 H | $22.7811 $34,171.6500 3,255,995
= 7H
tTAETE | HAtERlES | BECTETRE 3,000 | 202144 H | $22.7811 $68,343.3000 3,252,995
= 7H
tTAETE | HAtEhlEL | BECTETRE 7,500 | 2021 4 H | $22.7811 | $170,858.2500 3,245,495
= 7H
tTAETE | HAtEhlES | BECTETRE 6,500 | 2021 4 H | $22.7811 | $148,077.1500 3,238,995
= 7H
PTAETE | HAtERES | BSECTETRE 4500 | 202144 | $22.7811 | $102,514.9500 3,234,495
= 7H
tTAETE | HAtERlES | BSECTETRE 8,000 | 202144 H | $22.7811 | $182,248.8000 3,226,495
= 7H
tTTETHE | HtERlEL | FECTETR 8,500 | 202144 H | $22.7811 | $193,639.3500 3,217,995
= 7H
PTAETHE | HEhES | BETTAETR 10,000 | 2021 44 H | $22.7811 | $227,811.0000 3,207,995
= 7H
PTAETHE | HEES | BETTAETR 9,000 | 202144 H | $22.7811 | $205,029.9000 3,198,995
= 7H
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TTETHE | HtERlES | JFECTETR 4,500 | 202144 H | $22.7811 | $102,514.9500 3,194,495
= 7H
TTETHE | HtERlEL | JFECTETR 10,000 | 2021 %4 H | $22.7811 | $227,811.0000 3,184,495
= 7H
tTAETE | HAtEhlES | BECTETRE 1,000 | 2021 4 H | $22.7811 $22,781.1000 3,183,495
= 7H
tTAETE | HAtERlES | BECTETRE 3,000 | 202144 H | $22.7811 $68,343.3000 3,180,495
= 7H
tTAETE | HAtERlEL | BECTETRE 13,500 | 2021 426 | $22.8700 | $308,745.0000 3,166,995
= 2H
tTAETE | HAtEhlES | BECTETRE 21,500 | 202146 F | $22.8700 | $491,705.0000 3,145,495
= 2H
PTAETE | HAtERES | BSECTETRE 1,500 | 2021 4 H | $22.7811 $34,171.6500 3,143,995
= 7H
tTAETE | HAtERlES | BSECTETRE 16,000 | 2021 426 F | $22.8700 | $365,920.0000 3,127,995
= 2H
tTTETHE | HtERlEL | FECTETR 26,500 | 202146 H | $22.8700 | $606,055.0000 3,101,495
= 2H
PTAETHE | HEhES | BETTAETR 23,000 [ 202146 H | $22.8700 | $526,010.0000 3,078,495
= 2H
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